
 

 

EUROPEAN MOUNTAIN RUNNING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

7 July 2019, Zermatt/SUI 

Length: 5.9km | Ascent/Descent: +440m/-75m 
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U20 Men

Position Start No. TimeDobNationalityName

1. 56 00:28:4814.07.2000GBRDUGDALE Joseph

2. 84 00:28:5427.06.2001ITACAVAGNA Alain

3. 144 00:28:5712.06.2001TURYORULMAZ Ramazan

4. 57 00:29:3026.09.2001GBRMACKAY Matthew

5. 53 00:29:3808.02.2001GBRBRENNAN Euan

6. 63 00:29:3811.09.2000GERMÜLLER Dominik

7. 141 00:29:5701.01.2000TURDEMIR Samet

8. 48 00:30:0231.07.2001FRAPARENT Louis

9. 103 00:30:0608.05.2000NORGRIEG Per-Christian

10. 137 00:30:1001.01.2000TURADLI Islam

11. 91 00:30:2110.03.2000ITAMERLI Luca

12. 42 00:30:3311.04.2000FRABOURGEOIS Théo

13. 46 00:30:4722.01.2001FRAOLIVERO Esteban

13. 47 00:30:4725.07.2000FRAPACCARD Simon

15. 52 00:30:5330.06.2000GBRBERGSTRAND Ben

16. 87 00:31:0005.09.2001ITACRIPPA Alessandro

17. 142 00:31:1823.04.2001TURÖZTÜRK Cuma

18. 14 00:31:3406.10.2000AUTPÖLZGUTTER Christoph

19. 125 00:31:4321.02.2002SLOSPANRING Klemen

20. 34 00:31:4704.01.2000CZEPOZÁR Borek

21. 131 00:32:0330.10.2003SUIMURISET Jérémy

22. 95 00:32:0925.03.2000ITAZUCCHI Massimo

23. 107 00:32:1004.10.2000POLDUDCZAK Michal

24. 77 00:32:2321.12.2000IRLMAGUIRE Ronain

25. 20 00:32:2411.11.2001BELTRIAILLE Thibault

26. 33 00:32:2609.12.2001CZEPAZDERA Roman

27. 60 00:32:2710.10.2000GERABELE Marius

28. 79 00:32:3901.04.2001IRLMCCAMBRIDGE Anthony

29. 132 00:32:4523.01.2003SUIRENGGLI Tobias

30. 118 00:32:4817.11.2001RUSRUS Daniel Gheorghe

31. 133 00:33:0328.08.2001SUIREPOND Ambroise

32. 36 00:33:1806.09.2002CZEVRBOVSKÝ Benjamin

33. 116 00:33:2406.10.2001PORVIEIRA Artur

34. 17 00:33:3101.04.2001BELDE FROIDMONT Guillaume

35. 61 00:33:3214.04.2000GERBUNZEL Lukas

36. 135 00:33:4426.04.2000SUIROTZETTER Marc

37. 111 00:33:4719.01.2000POLSWIATEK Bartlomiej

38. 71 00:33:5418.01.2002HUNMARX Balázs

39. 29 00:33:5830.05.2003CZEBÍLEK David



 

 

EUROPEAN MOUNTAIN RUNNING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

7 July 2019, Zermatt/SUI 

Length: 5.9km | Ascent/Descent: +440m/-75m 
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U20 Men

Position Start No. TimeDobNationalityName

40. 68 00:34:2620.08.2002HUNFARKAS Balázs András

41. 21 00:34:3222.04.2002BELVANCOLEN Pierre

42. 110 00:34:3608.06.2000POLSTRASZAK Piotr

43. 78 00:34:4501.08.2001IRLMARTIN Jared

44. 122 00:34:4910.01.2000SLOHABJAN Tine

45. 126 00:34:5908.10.2001SLOURIC Nejc

46. 81 00:35:0315.09.2000IRLMCDONALD Cian

47. 124 00:35:3113.06.2002SLOLUZNAR Aljaz

48. 69 00:35:4601.09.2000HUNIVÁN Levente

49. 73 00:37:0723.01.2001HUNMURÁNYI Máté

Total klassiert: 49
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Team U20 Men

Pos. Total PointsCountry
Start No. PointsName

1. 10GBR
56 1.DUGDALE Joseph
57 4.MACKAY Matthew
53 5.BRENNAN Euan
52 15.BERGSTRAND Ben

2. 20TUR
144 3.YORULMAZ Ramazan
141 7.DEMIR Samet
137 10.ADLI Islam
142 17.ÖZTÜRK Cuma

3. 29ITA
84 2.CAVAGNA Alain
91 11.MERLI Luca
87 16.CRIPPA Alessandro
95 22.ZUCCHI Massimo

4. 33FRA
48 8.PARENT Louis
42 12.BOURGEOIS Théo
46 13.OLIVERO Esteban
47 13.PACCARD Simon

5. 68GER
63 6.MÜLLER Dominik
60 27.ABELE Marius
61 35.BUNZEL Lukas

6. 78CZE
34 20.POZÁR Borek
33 26.PAZDERA Roman
36 32.VRBOVSKÝ Benjamin
29 39.BÍLEK David

7. 81SUI
131 21.MURISET Jérémy
132 29.RENGGLI Tobias
133 31.REPOND Ambroise
135 36.ROTZETTER Marc

8. 95IRL
77 24.MAGUIRE Ronain
79 28.MCCAMBRIDGE Anthony
78 43.MARTIN Jared
81 46.MCDONALD Cian

9. 100BEL
20 25.TRIAILLE Thibault
17 34.DE FROIDMONT Guillaume
21 41.VANCOLEN Pierre

10. 102POL
107 23.DUDCZAK Michal
111 37.SWIATEK Bartlomiej
110 42.STRASZAK Piotr
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Team U20 Men

Pos. Total PointsCountry
Start No. PointsName

11. 108SLO
125 19.SPANRING Klemen
122 44.HABJAN Tine
126 45.URIC Nejc
124 47.LUZNAR Aljaz

12. 126HUN
71 38.MARX Balázs
68 40.FARKAS Balázs András
69 48.IVÁN Levente
73 49.MURÁNYI Máté
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Senior Men

Position Start No. TimeDobNationalityName

1. 50 00:53:2118.05.1996GBRADKIN Jacob

2. 101 00:53:4624.04.1997NORAARVIK STIAN Øvergaard

3. 86 00:54:0217.03.1990ITACHEVRIER Xavier

4. 127 00:54:1303.03.1995SUIBONNET Rémi

5. 89 00:54:3512.11.1993ITAMAESTRI Cesare

6. 102 00:54:4524.01.1991NORBUGGE Johan

7. 58 00:54:4914.11.1991GBRSIMPSON Robbie

8. 12 00:54:5709.07.1995AUTINNERHOFER Manuel

9. 55 00:55:0019.12.1986GBRDOUGLAS Andrew

10. 88 00:55:0624.05.1986ITADEMATTEIS Martin

11. 136 00:55:2305.12.1992SUISCHMID Jonathan

12. 43 00:55:5325.12.1998FRACACHARD Sylvain

13. 45 00:55:5519.05.1980FRAMEYSSAT Emmanuel

14. 44 00:56:2216.06.1987FRADEMURE Fabien

15. 104 00:56:4104.04.1991NORSKARSHOLT Håkon

16. 128 00:56:4904.08.1992SUILUSTENBERGER Daniel

17. 37 00:57:0228.10.1996ESPGARCIA Carlos

18. 51 00:57:1730.06.1990GBRBATCHELOR Sebastian

19. 76 00:57:2721.11.1995IRLHANNA Zak

20. 105 00:57:3003.02.1989NORTENGSAREID Torstein

21. 30 00:57:3305.11.1993CZEJANU Jan

22. 49 00:57:3926.06.1977FRAZAGO Didier

23. 138 00:57:4209.04.1992TURAGRALI Yavuz

24. 114 00:57:4909.03.1993PORMACEDO Paulo

25. 64 00:57:5211.03.1993GERPALZER Anton

26. 39 00:57:5419.02.1973ESPMENESES Enrique

27. 117 00:57:5408.11.1999ROUBULARDA Gabriel

28. 35 00:57:5531.08.1995CZESÁDLO Dominik

29. 119 00:58:1207.08.1996SLOBECAN Timotej

30. 38 00:58:1429.07.1981ESPHERNANDEZ Eduardo

31. 129 00:58:1807.03.1994SUILUSTENBERGER Stefan

32. 31 00:58:2322.03.1994CZELICHY Tomas

33. 121 00:58:3430.04.1968SLOCVET Miran

34. 66 00:58:4211.07.1995GERZEUS Maximilian

35. 18 00:58:4628.09.1997BELDRION DU CHAPOIS Maximilien

36. 140 00:58:4920.08.1992TURAVCI Orhan

37. 13 00:58:5005.05.1979AUTLECHLEITNER Simon

38. 112 00:58:5413.02.1977PORCARVALHO José

39. 62 00:59:2411.03.1984GERKRIEGHOFF Marcel
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Senior Men

Position Start No. TimeDobNationalityName

40. 65 00:59:3712.12.1984GERSCHULZE Marc

41. 145 00:59:4509.08.1991UKRCHENIKALO Oleksandr

42. 75 00:59:4702.08.1980IRLFLYNN Eoin

43. 143 00:59:5705.02.1997TURYILDIRIM Kemal

44. 32 01:00:0222.03.1985CZEPAVLISTA Vít

45. 16 01:00:1501.03.1989BELCAELEN Florent

46. 40 01:00:3612.03.1985ESPRUIZ Roberto

47. 85 01:00:3817.04.1995ITACAVAGNA Nadir

48. 115 01:00:3918.03.1984PORMUGA Rui

49. 106 01:00:5522.08.1991POLBIALY Michal

50. 123 01:00:5812.11.1994SLOKRAMARIC Luka

51. 82 01:01:0213.11.1978IRLRYAN Mark

52. 109 01:01:2318.11.1991POLMALINA Dawid

53. 120 01:01:2620.09.1990SLOBREGAR Gasper

54. 11 01:01:4120.04.1988AUTHARTINGER Markus

55. 15 01:01:5102.01.1984AUTSCHUMI Bruno

56. 74 01:01:5314.10.1993HUNSZABÓ Sándor

57. 139 01:01:5413.09.1995TURAGYÜREK Muhammet Can

58. 19 01:01:5808.12.1998BELSYFER Félix

59. 113 01:02:2815.03.1981PORLOPES Carlos

60. 146 01:02:3006.06.1995UKRDOBRANSKYY Bohdan

61. 27 01:02:5220.11.1991CROSPOLJAR Nikola

62. 24 01:03:1116.10.1976BULVASILEV Konstantin

63. 108 01:03:2503.01.1993POLLEPIARZ Sylwester

64. 70 01:03:3108.03.1984HUNKHÓOR Bence

65. 96 01:03:5029.01.1992LATBERZINS Kristaps

66. 100 01:03:5201.04.1992MLTSPITERI Simon

67. 80 01:03:5720.06.1995IRLMCCARTHY Niall

68. 25 01:04:0224.11.1985CROGORICANEC Igor

69. 10 01:05:3108.07.1988ALBKËLLËZI Ilir

70. 99 01:05:4725.11.1989MLTMICALLEF Luke

71. 72 01:06:2209.03.1991HUNMOLNÁR Ákos

72. 67 01:06:3630.08.1989GRELOUFEKIS Yeoryios

73. 26 01:07:2526.12.1984CROGORICKI Marko

74. 28 01:08:2807.06.1988CYPPROTOPAPAS Christoforos

75. 97 01:09:4413.11.1990LATMEZIELS Janis

76. 83 01:11:5507.05.1970ISRMALKA Haim

77. 98 01:17:2724.06.1994MLTFENECH Jake

78. 22 01:45:4719.10.1993BLRGANDZYUCK Vsevolod
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Senior Men

Position Start No. TimeDobNationalityName

79. 23 02:06:1020.03.1983BLRRAKOMSIN Yury

Total klassiert: 79
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Team Senior Men

Pos. Total PointsCountry
Start No. PointsName

1. 17GBR
50 1.ADKIN Jacob
58 7.SIMPSON Robbie
55 9.DOUGLAS Andrew
51 18.BATCHELOR Sebastian

2. 18ITA
86 3.CHEVRIER Xavier
89 5.MAESTRI Cesare
88 10.DEMATTEIS Martin
85 47.CAVAGNA Nadir

3. 23NOR
101 2.AARVIK STIAN Øvergaard
102 6.BUGGE Johan
104 15.SKARSHOLT Håkon
105 20.TENGSAREID Torstein

4. 31SUI
127 4.BONNET Rémi
136 11.SCHMID Jonathan
128 16.LUSTENBERGER Daniel
129 31.LUSTENBERGER Stefan

5. 39FRA
43 12.CACHARD Sylvain
45 13.MEYSSAT Emmanuel
44 14.DEMURE Fabien
49 22.ZAGO Didier

6. 73ESP
37 17.GARCIA Carlos
39 26.MENESES Enrique
38 30.HERNANDEZ Eduardo
40 46.RUIZ Roberto

7. 81CZE
30 21.JANU Jan
35 28.SÁDLO Dominik
31 32.LICHY Tomas
32 44.PAVLISTA Vít

8. 98GER
64 25.PALZER Anton
66 34.ZEUS Maximilian
62 39.KRIEGHOFF Marcel
65 40.SCHULZE Marc

9. 99AUT
12 8.INNERHOFER Manuel
13 37.LECHLEITNER Simon
11 54.HARTINGER Markus
15 55.SCHUMI Bruno
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Team Senior Men

Pos. Total PointsCountry
Start No. PointsName

10. 102TUR
138 23.AGRALI Yavuz
140 36.AVCI Orhan
143 43.YILDIRIM Kemal
139 57.AGYÜREK Muhammet Can

11. 110POR
114 24.MACEDO Paulo
112 38.CARVALHO José
115 48.MUGA Rui
113 59.LOPES Carlos

12. 112SLO
119 29.BECAN Timotej
121 33.CVET Miran
123 50.KRAMARIC Luka
120 53.BREGAR Gasper

13. 112IRL
76 19.HANNA Zak
75 42.FLYNN Eoin
82 51.RYAN Mark
80 67.MCCARTHY Niall

14. 138BEL
18 35.DRION DU CHAPOIS Maximilien
16 45.CAELEN Florent
19 58.SYFER Félix

15. 164POL
106 49.BIALY Michal
109 52.MALINA Dawid
108 63.LEPIARZ Sylwester

16. 191HUN
74 56.SZABÓ Sándor
70 64.KHÓOR Bence
72 71.MOLNÁR Ákos

17. 202CRO
27 61.SPOLJAR Nikola
25 68.GORICANEC Igor
26 73.GORICKI Marko

18. 213MLT
100 66.SPITERI Simon

99 70.MICALLEF Luke
98 77.FENECH Jake
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U20 Women

Position Start No. TimeDobNationalityName

1. 208 00:32:2012.05.2000CZEHAVLÍCKOVÁ Barbora

2. 265 00:33:1112.12.2000ITAMATTEVI Angela

3. 314 00:34:4201.05.2001TURTEK Ruken

4. 289 00:35:2413.07.2000ROUHECICO Alexia

5. 227 00:35:2921.09.2000FRARODRIGUREZ Jade

6. 236 00:36:3806.04.2001GBRPANNONE Eve

7. 267 00:36:4115.12.2000ITANANA Katia

8. 312 00:36:4601.01.2001TURKAYA Ezgi

9. 202 00:36:5003.08.2003AUTWALCHER Maya Florentine

10. 302 00:36:5711.01.2000SUISCHENK Shelly

11. 268 00:36:5710.07.2001ITAPASTORELLI Elisa

12. 232 00:37:0326.04.2000GBRDICKSON Lauren

13. 212 00:37:1103.10.2000CZEMATEJÁKOVÁ Alena

14. 288 00:37:2415.08.2001ROUBORDEANU Irina Alice

15. 290 00:37:2426.10.2000ROUVIZITEU Loredana

16. 296 00:37:2826.06.2001SLOMALI Nusa

17. 291 00:37:3516.12.2001SLOGONZA Spela

18. 221 00:37:3523.12.2000FRACROISSANT Leatitia

19. 311 00:37:3904.10.2000TURKARAKOÇ Seher

20. 215 00:37:5726.04.2000CZEVEIGERTOVÁ Gabriela

21. 224 00:38:2225.03.2001FRADUC Alanis

22. 252 00:38:4513.01.2002IRLCOFFEY Aoife

23. 233 00:38:5714.04.2002GBRDUFF Florence

24. 246 00:39:0805.08.2001HUNCSISZÁR Vivien

25. 301 00:39:1317.01.2003SUIMIESCHER Aarti

26. 231 00:39:1714.04.2003GBRCARCAS Pippa

27. 313 00:39:1909.05.2000TURTATAR Öznur

28. 210 00:39:4108.12.2001CZEKOURILOVÁ Sona

29. 287 00:39:5317.01.2001ROUAPETROAIEI Bianca

30. 306 00:40:0023.01.2000SUIWÜTHRICH Carla

31. 245 00:40:2815.11.2000HUNBÁNHIDI Eszter

32. 222 00:40:5105.04.2001FRACUMY Manon

33. 303 00:41:0011.01.2001SUISEILER Joana

34. 270 00:41:0620.09.2001ITASCLAVO Chiara

35. 257 00:41:1420.08.2002IRLQUINN Ella

36. 251 00:41:2205.09.2000HUNZÁKÁNYI Panna

37. 294 00:41:3127.06.2003SLOLEVEC Zoja

38. 282 00:41:4226.01.2003POLSCISLOWSKA Julia

39. 250 00:42:0623.12.2003HUNSPILLER Tiziana Kinga
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U20 Women

Position Start No. TimeDobNationalityName

40. 283 00:42:4730.03.2002POLSMOLARCZYK Karolina

41. 256 00:42:5527.03.2003IRLMULLAN Sorcha

42. 279 00:43:0814.01.2001POLCHORZEPA Agnieszka

43. 285 00:44:2124.10.2000PORFERNANDES Eva

44. 254 00:46:5510.10.2000IRLHEANEY Niamh

Riffelalp

DNF 242 00:09:1020.02.2003GERNIEDERMAIER Antonia

Total klassiert: 44
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Team U20 Women

Pos. Total PointsCountry
Start No. PointsName

1. 20ITA
265 2.MATTEVI Angela
267 7.NANA Katia
268 11.PASTORELLI Elisa
270 34.SCLAVO Chiara

2. 30TUR
314 3.TEK Ruken
312 8.KAYA Ezgi
311 19.KARAKOÇ Seher
313 27.TATAR Öznur

3. 33ROU
289 4.HECICO Alexia
288 14.BORDEANU Irina Alice
290 15.VIZITEU Loredana
287 29.APETROAIEI Bianca

4. 34CZE
208 1.HAVLÍCKOVÁ Barbora
212 13.MATEJÁKOVÁ Alena
215 20.VEIGERTOVÁ Gabriela
210 28.KOURILOVÁ Sona

5. 41GBR
236 6.PANNONE Eve
232 12.DICKSON Lauren
233 23.DUFF Florence
231 26.CARCAS Pippa

6. 44FRA
227 5.RODRIGUREZ Jade
221 18.CROISSANT Leatitia
224 21.DUC Alanis
222 32.CUMY Manon

7. 65SUI
302 10.SCHENK Shelly
301 25.MIESCHER Aarti
306 30.WÜTHRICH Carla
303 33.SEILER Joana

8. 70SLO
296 16.MALI Nusa
291 17.GONZA Spela
294 37.LEVEC Zoja

9. 91HUN
246 24.CSISZÁR Vivien
245 31.BÁNHIDI Eszter
251 36.ZÁKÁNYI Panna
250 39.SPILLER Tiziana Kinga

10. 98IRL
252 22.COFFEY Aoife
257 35.QUINN Ella
256 41.MULLAN Sorcha
254 44.HEANEY Niamh
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Team U20 Women

Pos. Total PointsCountry
Start No. PointsName

11. 120POL
282 38.SCISLOWSKA Julia
283 40.SMOLARCZYK Karolina
279 42.CHORZEPA Agnieszka
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Senior Women

Position Start No. TimeDobNationalityName

1. 300 01:00:1814.01.1987SUIMATHYS Maude

2. 201 01:01:1915.10.1979AUTMAYR Andrea

3. 223 01:02:4803.07.1983FRADEWALLE Christel

4. 237 01:03:3319.04.1986GBRTUNSTALL Sarah

5. 271 01:04:1317.05.1984ITASORTINI Elisa

6. 240 01:04:2105.04.1988GERDOLL Stefanie

7. 262 01:05:0614.04.1980ITABELOTTI Valentina

8. 304 01:05:1622.10.1996SUITROXLER Simone

9. 244 01:05:2102.01.1999GEROED Lisa

10. 269 01:05:3219.02.1999ITASCAINI Alessia

11. 226 01:05:5217.11.1995FRAPONCET Elise

12. 228 01:06:1030.08.1994FRASABRIÉ Anais

13. 277 01:06:3712.05.1993NORKYTE Karoline

14. 211 01:06:4227.11.1990CZEMARSÁNOVÁ Lucie

15. 220 01:06:4405.02.1987ESPPÉREZ Virginia

16. 255 01:06:5719.08.1986IRLMCCORMACK Sarah

17. 218 01:07:0718.06.1983ESPGARCIA DE LOS SALMONES Azara

18. 205 01:07:1505.05.1981CROBELUSIC Barbara

19. 209 01:07:2924.02.1996CZEHROCHOVÁ Tereza

20. 292 01:07:4130.03.1982SLOKOLIGAR Mojca

21. 276 01:07:4702.04.1991NORADERS Hilde

22. 298 01:07:5702.01.1989SUIKREUZER Victoria

23. 213 01:08:0114.01.1980CZESCHORNA-MATYÁSOVÁ Pavla

24. 234 01:08:0409.10.1990GBRGOULD Emma

25. 225 01:08:1603.03.1991FRALHIRONDEL Blandine

26. 264 01:08:3325.01.1995ITAGHELFI Erica

27. 235 01:08:5611.06.1980GBRHILLAND Rebecca

28. 284 01:09:1328.02.1982POLSTELMACH-STAWCZYK Dominika

29. 230 01:09:4002.02.1982GBRARCHER Hatti

30. 317 01:09:4201.05.1994UKRKYTYSTYA Olena

31. 299 01:09:4403.05.1985SUILEBOEUF Theres

32. 310 01:09:5805.06.1999TURGÜR Eylem

33. 278 01:10:1122.08.1978NORLILLESKARE Anita

34. 203 01:10:2417.03.1994BELDEWILDE Charlotte

35. 243 01:10:2617.03.1984GERNOLL Melanie

36. 280 01:10:3009.02.1985POLFICNER Anna

37. 219 01:11:1330.09.1982ESPGÓMEZ Raquel

38. 214 01:11:2908.09.1991CZESTRÁNSKÁ Adéla

39. 207 01:12:1911.07.1993CROTOMAS Anda
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Senior Women

Position Start No. TimeDobNationalityName

40. 316 01:12:2501.01.1990TURTOZLU Elif

41. 286 01:12:2512.04.1977PORMADUREIRA Rosa

42. 293 01:12:3413.03.1988SLOKOSOVELJ Mateja

43. 281 01:13:4421.12.1989POLGOLBA Katarzyna

44. 297 01:14:0923.10.1992SLOTRUNKELJ Barbara

45. 217 01:14:1030.03.1994ESPFRONT Julia

46. 253 01:14:1326.09.1983IRLCRONIN Kate

47. 259 01:14:2718.01.1995ISRHLABI Karawan

48. 258 01:14:3124.10.1993IRLROBINSON Harriette

49. 206 01:14:4606.04.1977CROJURISIC Veronika

50. 309 01:14:5724.04.1997TURBASAK Jale

51. 204 01:15:2022.01.1990BULNEDYALKOVA Maya

52. 249 01:15:2706.06.1997HUNOSI Eszter Aliz

53. 273 01:15:5305.11.1979MLTBEZZINA Lisa Marie

54. 295 01:17:1424.12.1993SLOLJUBI Klara

55. 272 01:18:3106.04.1985MLTABDILLA Tara

56. 247 01:19:3305.09.1994HUNHORVÁTH Tímea

57. 274 01:21:1704.09.1991MLTCAMILLERI Mona Lisa

58. 275 01:23:1703.08.1994NEDCARDINAALS Renee

59. 315 01:24:1425.01.1995TURTEMEL Remziye

60. 248 01:25:4603.05.1992HUNMORANDINI-KÁROLYI Hanga

gestartete Athlet/innen

DNF 308 ------30.09.1981SVKSCHWAIGER Silvia

Total klassiert: 60
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Team Senior Women

Pos. Total PointsCountry
Start No. PointsName

1. 22ITA
271 5.SORTINI Elisa
262 7.BELOTTI Valentina
269 10.SCAINI Alessia
264 26.GHELFI Erica

2. 26FRA
223 3.DEWALLE Christel
226 11.PONCET Elise
228 12.SABRIÉ Anais
225 25.LHIRONDEL Blandine

3. 31SUI
300 1.MATHYS Maude
304 8.TROXLER Simone
298 22.KREUZER Victoria
299 31.LEBOEUF Theres

4. 50GER
240 6.DOLL Stefanie
244 9.OED Lisa
243 35.NOLL Melanie

5. 55GBR
237 4.TUNSTALL Sarah
234 24.GOULD Emma
235 27.HILLAND Rebecca
230 29.ARCHER Hatti

6. 56CZE
211 14.MARSÁNOVÁ Lucie
209 19.HROCHOVÁ Tereza
213 23.SCHORNA-MATYÁSOVÁ Pavla
214 38.STRÁNSKÁ Adéla

7. 67NOR
277 13.KYTE Karoline
276 21.ADERS Hilde
278 33.LILLESKARE Anita

8. 69ESP
220 15.PÉREZ Virginia
218 17.GARCIA DE LOS SALMONES Azara
219 37.GÓMEZ Raquel
217 45.FRONT Julia

9. 106SLO
292 20.KOLIGAR Mojca
293 42.KOSOVELJ Mateja
297 44.TRUNKELJ Barbara
295 54.LJUBI Klara

10. 106CRO
205 18.BELUSIC Barbara
207 39.TOMAS Anda
206 49.JURISIC Veronika
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Team Senior Women

Pos. Total PointsCountry
Start No. PointsName

11. 107POL
284 28.STELMACH-STAWCZYK Dominika
280 36.FICNER Anna
281 43.GOLBA Katarzyna

12. 110IRL
255 16.MCCORMACK Sarah
253 46.CRONIN Kate
258 48.ROBINSON Harriette

13. 122TUR
310 32.GÜR Eylem
316 40.TOZLU Elif
309 50.BASAK Jale
315 59.TEMEL Remziye

14. 165MLT
273 53.BEZZINA Lisa Marie
272 55.ABDILLA Tara
274 57.CAMILLERI Mona Lisa

15. 168HUN
249 52.OSI Eszter Aliz
247 56.HORVÁTH Tímea
248 60.MORANDINI-KÁROLYI Hanga


